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Description

199810270004
20311

10/27/1998
10:00:33

LEVENSAILOR
CARY M

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199708140002
58751

199809290003
78701

09/29/1998
11:57:51

LEVENSAILOR
CARY M

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199810230004
15091

10/23/1998
09:56:03

LEVENSAILOR
CARY M

Grantee RELEASES COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

14 53 199708140002
58741

Lot#:3209
Book:14 Pg:53
Desc:1997-
25874

199809290003
78711

09/29/1998
11:57:52

LEVENSAILOR
CARY M

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

14 53 Lot#:3209
Book:14 Pg:53

199809290003
78691

09/29/1998
11:57:50

LEVENSAILOR
CARY M

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

14 53 Lot#:3209
Book:14 Pg:53

199811090004
43831

11/09/1998
01:43:20

LEVENSAILOR
CARY M

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

14 53 Lot#:3209
Book:14 Pg:53


