Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199810270004 20311	10/27/1998 10:00:33	LEVENSAILOR CARY M	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199708140002 58751	
199809290003 78701	09/29/1998 11:57:51	LEVENSAILOR CARY M	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199810230004 15091	10/23/1998 09:56:03	LEVENSAILOR CARY M	Grantee	RELEASES	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			14	53	199708140002 58741	Lot#:3209 Book:14 Pg:53 Desc:1997- 25874
199809290003 78711	09/29/1998 11:57:52	LEVENSAILOR CARY M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			14	53		Lot#:3209 Book:14 Pg:53
199809290003 78691	09/29/1998 11:57:50	LEVENSAILOR CARY M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			14	53		Lot#:3209 Book:14 Pg:53
199811090004 43831	11/09/1998 01:43:20	LEVENSAILOR CARY M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK			14	53		Lot#:3209 Book:14 Pg:53